
Bezirk Hellweg - Zentralfeuerpistole 2019
16-17.+23.-24.03.2019     in SSC Soest-Süd, Am Silberg 20, 59494 Soest DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.45.10

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren/Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 16.03.2019 14:11 Uhr Gesamt

1  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. II 1621 Ringen

77 Ralf Risse 558
76 Alexander Gockel 532
78 Daniel Schulte 531

2  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 1578 Ringen

74 Peter Müller 567
75 Andre Pöhler 551
73 Holger Müller 460

3  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. I 1444 Ringen

85 Richard Kuchcinski 523
80 Andreas Strunk 495
84 Thomas Sokulka 426



Bezirk Hellweg - Zentralfeuerpistole 2019
16-17.+23.-24.03.2019     in SSC Soest-Süd, Am Silberg 20, 59494 Soest DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.10

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren/Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 16.03.2019 14:11 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 74 Peter Müller  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 94 97 94 285 95 97 90 282 567

2 75 Andre Pöhler  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 91 90 90 271 94 94 92 280 551

3 29 Gerrit Schindler  5409 Diana Oelde 86 87 92 265 90 91 90 271 536

4 76 Alexander Gockel  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. II 86 89 85 260 88 95 89 272 532

5 78 Daniel Schulte  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. II 83 87 88 258 94 90 89 273 531

6 85 Richard Kuchcinski  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. I 90 85 84 259 90 85 89 264 523

7 17 Karsten Schwarz  5224 PolSV Dortmund 89 89 84 262 68 88 92 248 510

8 51 Markus Flegel  5603 Schießgruppe Overberge 1960... 72 84 86 242 88 78 83 249 491

9 73 Holger Müller  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 71 93 96 260 59 82 59 200 460
10 84 Thomas Sokulka  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. I 76 76 71 223 57 75 71 203 426



Bezirk Hellweg - Zentralfeuerpistole 2019
16-17.+23.-24.03.2019     in SSC Soest-Süd, Am Silberg 20, 59494 Soest DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.14

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren/Damen III Seite: 1

Stand: 16.03.2019 14:11 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 77 Ralf Risse  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. II 91 95 91 277 92 93 96 281 558

2 87 Rita Müller  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 79 86 93 258 79 83 86 248 506

3 34 Berthold Wiegard  5414 SpSch Ennigerloh I 91 86 85 262 83 82 73 238 500

4 86 Matthias Rudloff  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 83 83 84 250 68 86 91 245 495

5 80 Andreas Strunk  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. I 84 80 84 248 86 85 76 247 495

6 71 Leo Wunderlich  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 60 73 82 215 64 71 57 192 407

7 30 Manfred Zurheide  5411 Visier Ennigerloh 69 69 75 213 58 54 66 178 391


